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Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740001 2011-DBD/M-005 AVNEET KAUR F GURMAIL SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 350

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740002 2014-DBD/M-002 HARWINDER SINGH 

SAGGU

M HARDEV SINGH JASWINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740003 2012-DBD/M-029 DHEERAJ KUMAR M BALDEV RAJ KIRAN RANI R-MED MAY-19

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740004 2014-DBD/M-006 MANJOT KAUR F RAJWANT SINGH MANJEET KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740005 2013-DBD/M-096 UMEI HANI F SHABIR AHMED WANI SHAMIMA BEGUM R-MED MAY-19

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740006 2013-DBD/M-085 RANJIT KAUR F ANGREJ SINGH JASBIR KAUR 336

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740007 2013-DBD/M-071 IRFANA IBRAHIM F MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 

MALIK

FATIMA 345

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740008 2014-DBD/M-016 KOMAL PREET 

KAUR

F YADWINDER SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR 351

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740009 2008-DBD/M-076 RAJBIR SINGH F PARDMAN SINGH KULDEEP KAUR 325

SUR= General Surgery

OPA= Oral Pathology and Oral Microbiology

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot 

Notification No. BDS Third Prof /17-Nov/Dec/1

BDS Third Prof /Nov/Dec 2017 Examinations

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R means Re-appear in the 

subject(s),

 (MAXIMUM MARKS: 600)

MED= General Medicine
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Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740010 2012-DBD/M-018 APARDEEP KAUR  

BATH`

F HARKIRAT SINGH 

BATH

SATWINDER KAUR 

BATH
355

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740011 2013-DBD/M-026 NEHA F DISH PAL TULA RANI 345

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740012 2013-DBD/M-018 JASMINE KAUR F SATWINDER PAL 

SINGH

RJWANT KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740013 2013-DBD/M-067 HANANA BASHIR F BASHIR AHMED 

MUGLOO

RUBEENA 353

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740014 2014-DBD/M-004 JASPREET KAUR F NIRBHAI SINGH SUKHPAL KAUR 371

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740015 2014-DBD/M-005 KAMALDEEP KAUR F GURDEV SINGH BALJIT KAUR 368

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740016 2014-DBD/M-007 MANPREET KAUR F LAKHBIR SINGH VEENA KUMARI 374

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740017 2014-DBD/M-009 RAJBINDER KAUR F SHAMSHER SINGH GURMEET KAUR 340

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740018 2014-DBD/M-010 RITESH TOOFAN M RAVINDER KUMAR 

TOOFAN

SUNITA 340

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740019 2013-DBD/M-066 GURINDER SINGH M HARI SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR 321

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740020 2012-DBD/M-089 SAMEER SALWAN M SUNIL DUTT SALWAN SANTOSH SALWAN 342

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740021 2014-DBD/M-014 VANITA BHAGAT F JASWANT RAI SUDESH 373

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740022 2013-DBD/M-058 ANURAG KUMAR M AVINASH KUMAR NUTAN 339

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740023 2010-DBD/M-027 GURPREET SINGH M SWARAN SINGH BALVINDER KAUR 337

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740024 2008-DBD/M-062 NEHA MAHAJAN F SHAM LAL MAHAJAN SUMAN MAHAJAN R-

MED,SUR

DEC-18

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740025 2010-DBD/M-028 GURPREET SINGH 

GILL

M CHARANJEET SINGH 

GILL

PARMJEET KAUR

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740026 2013-DBD/M-035 RAMAN DEEP M KULDIP RAJ DEVI RANI 343

FAIL IN MERCY 

CHANCE 
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Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740027 2012-DBD/M-025 BALJOT KAUR F SUKHWINDER SINGH GURPREET KAUR 338

Desh Bhagat Dental College & 

Hospital, Mandi Gobindgarh
22224 23740028 2012-DBD/M-062 NAVLEEN KAUR F PARDUMAN SINGH VARINDER KAUR R-OPA DEC-18

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar

22225 23740101 2014-GCD/A-038 SHUBHKARAMDEEP  

SINGH

M GURDEEP SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR R-

MED,OPA

MAY-19

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar

22225 23740102 2012-GCD/A-009 ANMOL DHINGRA M ANIL DHINGRA ANJU DHINGRA 373

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar

22225 23740103 2012-GCD/A-014 DEEPAK Male RAM CHAND KANTA DEVI 349

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar

22225 23740104 2009-GCD/A-008 ANIL KUMAR 

JAGOTRA

M RAM TIRTH SUNITA KUMARI R-MED, 

OPA

DEC-18

Government Dental College, 

Amritsar

22225 23740105 2013-GSD/B-060 PARMINDER SINGH M BALJINDER SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 338

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740201 2014-GRD/A-009 ANMOL PREET 

KAUR LUBANA

F GURINDER SINGH 

LUBANA

KAMALJEET KAUR 383

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740202 2014-GRD/A-015 GURPREET KAUR F HARWINDER SINGH DALJIT KAUR 380

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740203 2014-GRD/A-026 KAINAAZ BAINS F AMARDEEP S BAINS HARJOT BAINS 358

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740204 2014-GRD/A-034 MANMEET KAUR F SATNAM SINGH RAJBIR KAUR 358

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740205 2014-GRD/A-031 MANDEEP SINGH 

GILL

M BALBIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 347

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740206 2014-GRD/A-038 MEHAKDEEP KAUR F TEJINDER PAL SINGH RAJINDERBIR KAUR 379

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740207 2014-GRD/A-045 RAVNEET KAUR F TARPINDER PAL 

SINGH

JASBIR KAUR 349

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740208 2014-GRD/A-056 SIMRAN K. GREWAL F RAJINDERPAL S. 

GREWAL

MANPREET KAUR 385

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740209 2014-GRD/A-049 SACHKIRAT SINGH 

CHAWLA

M SANPREET SINGH 

CHAWLA

SUMAN CHAWLA 379

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740210 2014-GRD/A-054 SIMARPAL SINGH 

AULAKH

M BALKAR SINGH 

AULAKH

RAJBIR KAUR AULAKH 355
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SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740211 2014-GRD/A-022 JASDEEP KAUR F CHARANJIT SINGH GURPREET KAUR 385

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740212 2014-GRD/A-065 VIKRAM SINGH M RANBIR PAL SINGH GURINDER BIR 350

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740213 2012-GRD/A-025 AMARPAL  SINGH 

KANG

M MANINDER PAL SINGH 

KANG

PARMINDER KAUR 

KANG
376

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740214 2014-GRD/A-046 REHMAT PARMAR F PARAMBIR SINGH 

PARMAR

MANDEEP PARMAR 403

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740215 2014-GRD/A-050 SAMREET KAUR 

SANDHU

F JASWINDER SINGH PALWINDER KAUR 384

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740216 2014-GRD/A-008 AMANDEEP KAUR 

SAINI

F RASHPAL SINGH SAINI LAKHWINDER KAUR 

SAINI
R-MED MAY-19

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740217 2014-GRD/A-030 KULBIR KAUR F SUKHWINDER SINGH HARWINDER KAUR 390

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740218 2012-GRD/A-060 SANDEEP SINGH 

SIDHU

M PREM SINGH SIDHU SUDESH SIDHU 372

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740219 2014-GRD/A-028 KAWALJEET KAUR F HARNEK SINGH JAGROOP KAUR 375

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740220 2014-GRD/A-062 TANISHA KALAIR F TILAK RAJ KALAIR ANJU KALAIR 377

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740221 2013-GRD/A-025 HARSIMRATY KAUR 

GROVER

F JATINDER PAL SINGH POONAM GROVER 372

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740222 2012-GRD/A-057 NAVREET SINGH M JASWANT SINGH RAJINDER KAUR 339

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740223 2012-GRD/A-028 AVICHAL ARYA M HARBANS LAL PARVESH RANI 357

SGRD Inst. of Dental Sci. & 

Research, Amritsar

22233 23740224 2012-GRD/A-062 SUKHMANI KAUR F JARNAIL SINGH 

SANDHU

RAJWINDER KAUR 

SANDHU
R-MED MAY-18

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740301 2014-DID/F-009 ANAM F GURMEET SINGH 

SANDHU

YOGITA 388

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740302 2014-DID/F-006 ABHINAV DABRA M VINOD KUMAR DABRA SUMAN DABRA 361

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740303 2014-DID/F-017 GURLEEN KAUR F AMARDEEP SINGH NINDERPAL KAUR 378
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Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740304 2014-DID/F-023 JASLEEN KAUR F GURMUKH SINGH PARWINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740305 2013-DID/F-060 RAMINDER KAUR F MUKHTAR SINGH 

SEKHON

SALWINDER KAUR R-

MED,OPA

MAY-19

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740306 2014-DID/F-014 EKTA GOSWAMI F SURAJ PARKASH MEENA GOSWAMI 353

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740307 2014-GSD/B-051 MANPREET KAUR F GURPAL SINGH RAJ KAUR 356

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740308 2014-GSD/B-093 VIDHIT BANSAL M GOPAL KRISHAN 

BANSAL

USHA BANSAL 388

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740309 2014-DID/F-015 GAGANDEEP SINGH M PARGAT SINGH MANJIT KAUR 373

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740310 2012-DID/F-073 HARPREET KAUR F BALVIR SINGH JASVIR KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740311 2014-DID/F-020 ITIKA F BALWINDER SINGH 

SAINI

SANTOSH SAINI R-MED DEC-18

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740312 2014-DID/F-047 NISHTHA F VIJAY KUMAR SUSHMA BULANDI 386

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740313 2014-DID/F-059 SUGANDHA F MADAN LAL PUSHPA 358

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740314 2012-DID/F-067 ARASHDEEP KAUR 

CHHINA

F KAMALJIT SINGH 

CHHINA

CHARANJIT KAUR 

CHHINA
357

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740315 2013-DID/F-025 HARPREET KAUR F SANTOKH SINGH GURVINDER KAUR 347

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740316 2013-DID/F-041 MUSKAN 

SACHDEVA

F RAJESH SACHDEVA MEENU SACHDEVA 390

Dasmesh Institute of Research 

& Dental Sciences, Faridkot

22223 23740317 2014-GSD/B-081 SHIVAM 

BHATNAGAR

M VIVEK BHATNAGAR SAMITA BHATNAGAR 371

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740401 2014-CHD/L-014 DEEPIKA F RAMESH CHANDER ANITA DEVI 374

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740402 2014-CHD/L-028 PAVNEET KAUR  

LONGIA

F PARVINDER LONGIA PARMJIT LONGIA R-MED DEC-18

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740403 2014-CHD/L-002 ABHISHEK GEORGE 

MEHTA

M BHAROSA MEHTA POORNIMA MEHTA 393
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Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740404 2013-CHD/L-031 RESHMA MARIYAM 

MATHEW

F JOHN P MATHEW FANNY MARY 

MATHEW
R-MED DEC-18

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740405 2014-CHD/L-012 ATUL ABHILASH  

DHAN

M R  K  DHAN NIROLA DHAN 335

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740406 2014-CHD/L-013 CALVIN ISAAC 

DANIEL

M ABRAHAM V DANIEL GIFTY DANIEL 332

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740407 2014-CHD/L-016 GYAN ABHISHEK M GYAN RANJAN LAL NEELIMA JOHN 356

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740408 2014-CHD/L-031 RICHARD P GILL M PIARA MASIH MARINA MASIH 369

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740409 2014-CHD/L-039 SUBIN MATHEW M E G MATHUKUTTY JESSY MATHEW 372

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740410 2014-CHD/L-003 ABRAHAM RAJAT 

WILSON

M JAIRUS WILSON REENA JAIRUS 387

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740411 2014-CHD/L-010 ASHA ALEXANDER F ALEXANDER GEORGE SUSAMMA 

ALEXANDER
342

Christian Dental College, 

Ludhiana

22222 23740412 2014-CHD/L-034 SARAH OHRI F RICHARD OHRI DOLLY OHRI 379

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740501 2014-BJD/L-007 ANMOLPREET KAUR F SARWAN SINGH SUNANDA 354

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740502 2014-BJD/L-010 AVNEET KAUR F HARMINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 365

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740503 2014-BJD/L-015 CHAINIKA SHARMA F UMESH SHARMA POONAM SHARMA 359

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740504 2014-BJD/L-025 GURSHEEN KAUR F INDERJIT SINGH JAGJIT KAUR 372

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740505 2014-BJD/L-026 GURSIMRAN KAUR F SURENDER PAL 

SINGH

SATINDER KAUR 374

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740506 2014-BJD/L-029 HARVEEN KAUR F MOHANBIR SINGH KAWALPREET KAUR 387

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740507 2014-BJD/L-032 HIMANI CHOPRA F KHANDESH CHOPRA BALWINDER KAUR 373

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740508 2014-BJD/L-034 ISHIKA JUNEJA F SANJAY JUNEJA ANJU JUNEJA 344

Page 6 of 19



COLLEGE NAME COLLE

GE ID 

ROLL NO. REGN. NO NAME SEX FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME RESULT TILL

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740509 2014-BJD/L-035 ISHLEEN KAUR F GURMEET SINGH PARMINDER KAUR 341

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740510 2014-BJD/L-037 JASHANDEEP KAUR 

GADDU

F SURINDERPAL SINGH 

GADDU

GURMAIL KAUR 

GADDU
350

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740511 2014-BJD/L-045 KRITIKA SHARMA F MOHINDER PAL SEEMA DEVI 360

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740512 2014-BJD/L-046 KUSHIKA ARORA F NARINDER KUMAR RAKHI 349

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740513 2014-BJD/L-048 MANDEEP KAUR F GURNAM PAL RAJ RANI 332

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740514 2014-BJD/L-049 MANJOT KAUR F HARBHAJAN SINGH KUSHALYA DEVI 344

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740515 2013-BJD/L-060 NIRMAL JEET KAUR F PRITPAL SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR 327

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740516 2014-BJD/L-071 SEERAT SIDHU F JATINDER PAL SINGH RAMANPREET 346

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740517 2014-BJD/L-072 SHELLY SINGH F AVTAR SINGH GEETA 368

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740518 2014-BJD/L-076 SIMARPREET KAUR F JATINDER PAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR 375

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740519 2014-BJD/L-083 SUMEDHA 

CHHIBBER

F SANJAY CHHIBBER HEMA 365

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740520 2014-BJD/L-065 SAHIL F SURINDER KUMAR JYOTI R-OPA MAY-19

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740521 2014-BJD/L-054 NEHA SHARMA F DAVINDER DASS 

SHARMA

SEEMA SHARMA 347

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740522 2014-BJD/L-057 PARAL LUBANA F GURDIAL SINGH SUKHJIT KAUR 334

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740523 2013-BJD/L-083 SIMRANJEET KAUR F PARMINDERJIT SINGH SWARANJEET KAUR 342

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740524 2014-BJD/L-031 HIMANI BHAT F DALIP KUMAR BHAT KUSUM LATA 334

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740525 2013-BJD/L-058 NEHA PAUL F SATISH KUMAR KAMLESH 343
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Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740526 2014-BJD/L-002 ALKA F NARANJAN PAL SATYA 349

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740527 2014-BJD/L-003 ALKA F BODHRAJ SANTOSH KUMARI 333

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740528 2014-BJD/L-006 ANCHAL JANJUA F AJAY KUMAR JANJUA MEENAKSHI JANJUA 368

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740529 2014-BJD/L-028 HARMANDEEP F BHUPINDER PAUL 

SINGH

SUKHJINDER KAUR 372

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740530 2014-BJD/L-080 SONALI SAPRA F VARINDER KUMAR 

SAPRA

SONIA SAPRA 352

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740531 2014-BJD/L-009 ARICK SAMRAI M MANJIT SINGH ANITA DEVI 321

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740532 2014-BJD/L-024 GURPREET SINGH M PRITPAL SINGH TAJINDER KAUR 363

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740533 2012-BJD/L-008 ANKUSH M KULWINDER KUMAR RASHPAL KAUR 338

Baba Jaswant Singh Dental 

College, Ludhiana

22221 23740534 2014-GSD/B-065 PRIYANKA SHARMA F BALWINDER SINGH 

SHARMA

RAJ RANI SHARMA 353

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740601 2014-GCD/P-013 JAIKRISHAN SINGLA M ASHOK KUMAR RANJANA RANI 347

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740602 2014-GCD/P-032 ROBIN SINGH M RAVINDER SINGH HARJINDER KAUR 375

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740603 2014-GCD/P-037 SHWETA SINHA F RAM PRIT PRASAD INDU KUMARI 353

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740604 2010-GCD/P-010 BACHITER SINGH M SURAJ SINGH BHUMA DEVI R-OPA MAY-19

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740605 2014-GCD/P-022 MANJOT KAUR 

ISHER

F MAHINDER PAL SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 357

Government Dental College, 

Patiala

22226 23740606 2014-GCD/P-018 KRITIKA SINGH F HARMESH SINGH BALJEET KAUR 360

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740701 2014-GSD/B-048 LOVPREET BADHAN F JAGDISH MITTER SURINDER KAUR 347

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740702 2014-GSD/B-029 GURSIMRAN SINGH 

WALIA

M DIDAR SINGH WALIA RAMINDER KAUR 357
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Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740703 2010-LBD/P-099 SHUBHAM 

RASOTRA

M RAKESH KUMAR SATYA DEVI RL Dispute

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740704 2012-LBD/P-074 MONIKA KELLAY F HARBLAS KELLAY SEEMA KEELAY 351

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740705 2012-LBD/P-079 NAVNEET KAUR F GURBAKASH SINGH PUSHMINDERJEET 

KAUR
344

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740706 2013-LBD/P-014 DIMPLE BANSAL F DHARAM PAL BANSAL SUREKHA RANI 363

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740707 2012-LBD/P-043 AMRITJOT KAUR F SUKHBIR SINGH AMARJIT KAUR 351

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740708 2014-LBD/P-007 ANMOL JAIDKA F SANJEEV KUMAR SEEMA RANI 383

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740709 2014-LBD/P-040 PARVEEN LATA F JAGTAR SINGH NIRMAL DEVI 380

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740710 2014-LBD/P-041 PRABHJOT KAUR F SUKHDEV SINGH ARVINDER KAUR 369

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740711 2012-LBD/P-059 JASPREET KAUR F SUPINDER SINGH BALJINDER KAUR 330

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740712 2014-LBD/P-004 AMANDEEP KAUR F MALKIT SINGH RANJIT KAUR 401

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740713 2014-LBD/P-008 ANMOL SANDHU F SUKHDEEP SINGH 

SANDHU

LOVELEEN KAUR 383

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740714 2014-LBD/P-047 RENU BIYANA F RAMESH KUMAR SITA DEVI R-SUR MAY-19

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740715 2014-LBD/P-056 TARANJOT SINGH M RAGHVIR SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 378

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740716 2014-LBD/P-021 HARMEET KAUR F ARJAN SINGH DAVINDER KAUR 392

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740717 2013-LBD/P-039 MANASVI 

DHARIWAL

F SUBHASH DHARIWAL MANJU DHARIWAL 358

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740718 2012-LBD/P-082 NEELAM F BALVIR CHAND SANTOSH 354

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740719 2014-LBD/P-051 SATPREET KAUR F JOGA SINGH SARBJIT KAUR 378
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Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740720 2014-LBD/P-054 SERMON SAROA M TIRATH CHAND 

SAROA

KULWINDER KAUR 

SAROA
376

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740721 2014-GSD/B-009 ASHISH ARORA M PARDEEP ARORA MEERA ARORA 416

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740722 2014-GSD/B-004 ANCHAL RANI F HARI OM MEENA RANI 384

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740723 2014-GSD/B-076 SHAINON BANSAL F TIRATH RAJ SUSHMA BANSAL 366

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740724 2014-LBD/P-018 GURVINDER KAUR F JATINDER SINGH RAVINDER KAUR 386

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740725 2014-LBD/P-024 HARSHIT SAHNI M AKSHAY SAHNI NIMMI SAHNI 367

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740726 2014-LBD/P-028 JAPLEEN KAUR F SARABJEET SINGH DAMANJEET KAUR 369

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740727 2014-LBD/P-002 ABHINAV M VED PARKASH BALJINDER KAUR 375

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740728 2013-LBD/P-053 RIDHI DUTTA F K.C. DUTTA SUMATI DUTTA 380

Luxmi Bai Instt. of Dental 

Sciences & Hospital, Patiala

22228 23740729 2014-LBD/P-019 HARISH M BALWINDER PARMINDER 383

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740801 2014-GND/S-020 JASPREET KAUR F BHAIRAJ SINGH BALWINDER KAUR 374

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740802 2014-GND/S-023 JYOTPREET F CHAMAN LAL KIRAN 390

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740803 2014-GND/S-032 NAVNEET KAUR F GURBACHAN SINGH SARABJEET KAUR 400

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740804 2014-GND/S-035 NISHTA F DEVI SHARAN INDERJEET 381

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740805 2014-GND/S-040 PURNEET KAUR 

KHAIRA

F NARPINDER SINGH 

KHAIRA

JATINDER KAUR 

DHILLON
372

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740806 2014-GND/S-041 RAMANDEEP KAUR F GURMEET SINGH HARBANS KAUR 391

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740807 2013-GND/S-038 JASMINE KAUR F DAVINDER SINGH SATVINDER KAUR R-OPA MAY-19
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Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740808 2014-GND/S-005 AKSDEEP KAUR F JARNAIL SINGH KULWINDER KAUR R-OPA MAY-19

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740809 2014-GND/S-028 MAIK SINGH M SATPAL SINGH BALWINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740810 2014-GND/S-024 KARTIK ROHILLA M ASHOK KUMAR 

ROHILLA

SAROJ ROHILLA 363

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740811 2013-GND/S-003 AKASHDEEP KAUR F SOHAN SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR 388

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740812 2012-GND/S-088 RAHUL BHAIRON M GULJAR CHAND 

BHAIRON

INDU BALA R-OPA DEC-18

Guru Nanak Dev Dental 

College, Sunam

22227 23740813 2013-GSD/B-046 MANPREET SINGH M HARINDER SINGH SANDEEP KAUR 372

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740901 2011-NDC/D-013 BHAV AMRITPAL 

SINGH

M BHUPINDER SINGH KAMALHARDEEP 

KAUR
339

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740902 2014-NDC/D-028 MEGHA SHARMA F SURESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

URMILA SHARMA R-MED DEC-18

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740903 2014-NDC/D-041 SANDEEP KAUR F GURMANGAT SINGH NIRMAL KAUR 371

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740904 2014-GSD/B-022 GAGANDEEP KAUR F GURDEV SINGH HARMINDER KAUR 339

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740905 2014-GSD/B-063 PRABHJOT SINGH M SUKHCHAIN SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 353

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740906 2014-NDC/D-021 JYOTI KALSI F BALBIR SINGH KAMLESH KAUR 366

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740907 2014-NDC/D-035 PUNEET KAUR F PALWINDER SINGH NARINDER KAUR 377

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740908 2014-NDC/D-008 ASTHA DUBEY F SUSHIL KUMAR 

DUBEY

REENA DUBEY 368

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740909 2014-NDC/D-025 MADHAV SHARMA M KAPIL DEV SHARMA RAMAN SHARMA 358

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740910 2014-NDC/D-044 SONALI SHARMA F RAVINDER SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA 400

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740911 2014-NDC/D-048 VARINDER KAUR F MALKEET SINGH MANPREET KAUR 355
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National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740912 2014-NDC/D-024 LAKSHITA F PARVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

BHARTI SHARMA 351

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740913 2014-NDC/D-033 PRIYA GUPTA F SANTOSH KUMAR REENA GUPTA 355

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740914 2013-NDC/D-016 DARSHPREET KAUR F AMARJEET SINGH SATINDER KAUR 330

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740915 2010-NDC/D-023 JAGDEEP SINGH M NIRMAL SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR 339

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740916 2014-NDC/D-017 JASMINE F KASHMIR SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR R-MED MAY-19

National Dental College, Dera 

Bassi

22232 23740917 2014-NDC/D-019 JASPREET KAUR F GURDARSHAN SINGH GURVINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741001 2013-GID/F-010 ARCHITTA ARORA F RAKESH ARORA ANITA ARORA R-MED MAY-18

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741002 2012-GID/F-087 NITIKA SHARMA F RAVINDER KUMAR 

SHARMA

VEENA SHARMA 353

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741003 2014-GID/F-015 DEEPSHIKHA F GULSHAN KUMAR  

SANHOTRA

NEELAM BALA 387

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741004 2014-GID/F-013 ASPAN SINGH F JASPAL SINGH KULJEET KAUR R-OPA MAY-19

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741005 2014-GID/F-022 JAGMEET SINGH 

DHILLON

M RAGHBIR SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 321

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741006 2014-GID/F-023 JASKAMAL KAUR F KULDEEP SINGH NIRMAL KAUR 366

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741007 2014-GID/F-025 JASLEEN KAUR F MUKHTAR SINGH KULVINDER KAUR 347

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741008 2014-GID/F-027 KHUSHBOO F HARDEV SINGH RAJNEESH KAUR 396

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741009 2014-GID/F-030 MADHAVI F RAJESH BHAKHRI MEENU BALA 366

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741010 2014-GID/F-031 MANJIT KAUR F GURDEEP SINGH. BALWINDER KAUR 367

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741011 2014-GID/F-032 MANPREET KAUR 

SAHOTA

F BALWINDER SINGH 

SAHOTA

AMARJEET KAUR 

SAHOTA
337
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Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741012 2014-GID/F-034 MEHTAB SINGH 

KAMAL

M SWINDER SINGH 

KAMAL

ANURADHA KAMAL 376

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741013 2014-GID/F-041 PRIYANKA F PRITHI PAL SINGH DALBIR KAUR 371

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741014 2014-GID/F-042 PUNREET KAUR F TEJINDER SINGH GUNDEEP KAUR 356

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741015 2014-GID/F-053 SUPRIYA F BALDEV RAJ SUNITA RANI 388

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741016 2012-GID/F-035 PRABHJOT SINGH 

NAHAR

M CHARANJIT SINGH 

NAHAR

SUKHWINDER KAUR 

NAHAR
330

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741017 2014-GID/F-038 PARDEEP SINGH M NIRMAL SINGH PRITAM KAUR 370

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741018 2014-GID/F-055 TARANDEEP KAUR F MANJINDER SINGH JASVIR KAUR 349

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741019 2012-GID/F-077 MANPREET KAUR F PALWINDER SINGH MANJIT KAUR 351

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741020 2014-GSD/B-058 NILISHA VERMA F PRAMOD KUMAR 

VERMA

SUMAN LATA VERMA 346

Genesis Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, 

Ferozepur

22229 23741021 2014-GSD/B-089 SMILE GUPTA F ASHOK KUMAR ANITA GOYAL 377

Adesh Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, Bathinda

22231 23741101 2011-AID/B-055 RANJEET KAUR F ANANT RAM GURMAIL KAUR 342

Adesh Institute of Dental 

Sciences & Research, Bathinda

22231 23741102 2013-GSD/B-007 ARSHPREET KAUR 

DHILLON

F DEVINDER SINGH 

DHILLON

BALJEET KAUR 337

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741201 2013-SKD/L-047 SONAM F CHATTAR SINGH PINKI 363

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741202 2012-SKD/L-047 PRABHJOT KAUR F CHARAN SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741203 2014-SKD/L-004 ANMOL F SANJEEV KUMAR 

RAMPAL

KAVITA 373

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741204 2013-SKD/L-044 SARBJOT KAUR F RATTANPAL SINGH BALJEET KAUR 348

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741205 2014-SKD/L-026 SWATI KHURANA F RANDEEP KHURANA NEHA KHURANA 343
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Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741206 2014-SKD/L-020 PALVI F J L DAVIYAL VEENA DAVIYAL 341

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741207 2014-SKD/L-021 PARAMPREET 

SINGH

M KARNAIL SINGH BALWINDER KAUR 330

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741208 2014-SKD/L-019 NAVDEEP SINGH M GURDEV SINGH BALWINDER KAUR 338

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741209 2014-SKD/L-001 AKANKSHA 

SHARMA

F GOPAL SHARMA SURUCHI SHARMA 368

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741210 2014-SKD/L-011 HARPREET KAUR F NIRMAL SINGH KULVINDER KAUR 368

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741211 2014-SKD/L-013 JASPREET KAUR F MAHAN SINGH AMRIT KAUR 337

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741212 2013-SKD/L-001 ADITI CHAUDHARY F DEVINDER KUMAR REENA R-MED MAY-19

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741213 2011-SKD/L-028 MONIKA RANI F RAKESH KUMAR SEEMA RANI R-OPA MAY-19

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741214 2014-SKD/L-007 ASHMEET KAUR 

DUA

F HARMEET SINGH DUA JASBIR KAUR DUA 340

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741215 2014-SKD/L-003 ANJALI F J L DAVIYAL VEENA DAVIYAL R-OPA MAY-19

Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha 

Dental College, Sarabha(Ldh)

22234 23741216 2012-SKD/L-050 VANSHIKA JAIN F VINOD JAIN MEENU JAIN 343

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741301 2012-GSD/B-001 ABHISHEK M SATPAL SINGH HARJINDER KAUR 346

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741302 2013-RBD/M-022 GAURIE SOOD F SHEKHAR SOOD DEEPA SOOD 346

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741303 2014-RBD/M-002 AASDEEP KAUR F RAVAIL SINGH JASWINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741304 2014-RBD/M-048 PARUL SETH F RAJNEESH SETH SUMAN SETH 364

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741305 2014-RBD/M-064 SUKHWINDER KAUR F JAGDEEP SINGH NARINDER KAUR 357

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741306 2014-RBD/M-052 RISHAB KAPOOR M SANJAY KAPOOR SANJANA KAPOOR 368
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Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741307 2014-RBD/M-045 NIKHIL KUMAR M RAVINDER KUMAR ANUPAMA 379

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741308 2014-RBD/M-021 GURPREET SINGH M KULWANT SINGH KULWINDER KAUR R-MED MAY-19

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741309 2014-RBD/M-056 SAMARTH HOODA M JAI NARAYAN ANITA 366

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741310 2014-RBD/M-065 VINEET MAHAJAN M SURINDER MAHAJAN INDU MAHAJAN 374

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741311 2013-RBD/M-004 AKRITI F VIJAY KUMAR  BAINS VANDANA R-OPA MAY-19

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741312 2012-RBD/M-081 ARSHDEEP KAUR F UJAGAR SINGH DARSHAN KAUR R-OPA MAY-19

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741313 2014-RBD/M-007 ARJUN SINGH M AMARJIT SINGH MANJIT KAUR 330

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741314 2014-RBD/M-004 ANJALY 

PRABHAKAR

F MANOJ KUMAR DALBIR 349

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741315 2014-RBD/M-005 ANMOLDEEP F NARINDER SINGH HARJIT KAUR 346

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741316 2014-RBD/M-011 AVNI CHHABRA F BB CHHABRA SANGEETA CHHABRA 373

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741317 2014-RBD/M-016 DIKSHA MAHAJAN F RAJINDER KUMAR 

MAHAJAN

RAJNI MAHAJAN 339

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741318 2014-RBD/M-017 GOURI KHULLAR F MANJIT KUMAR KIRAN BALA 335

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741319 2014-RBD/M-022 HARDEEP KAUR F BHUPINDER SINGH AMRINDER KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741320 2014-RBD/M-023 HARKAMAL SINGH 

PARMAR

M GURMEET SINGH 

PARMAR

DALJEET KAUR 411

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741321 2014-RBD/M-026 HARPREET KAUR F KHUSHAL SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR 352

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741322 2014-RBD/M-029 INDER DILSHER 

SINGH ROBIN

M BHUPINDER SINGH NARINDER KAUR 354

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741323 2014-RBD/M-032 KULJIT SINGH M BAHADUR SINGH HARPREET KAUR 384
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Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741324 2014-RBD/M-033 LOVEPREET KAUR F BALWINDER SINGH KULWANT KAUR 340

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741325 2014-RBD/M-034 LOVEPREET SINGH M GURSHARAN SINGH HARMINDER KAUR 363

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741326 2014-RBD/M-035 MANDEEP KAUR F SURINDER SINGH NARINDER KAUR 409

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741327 2014-RBD/M-036 MANINDERJIT KAUR F AVTAR SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 398

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741328 2014-RBD/M-037 MANJIT KAUR F KULWINDER SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR 357

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741329 2014-RBD/M-038 MANJOT SINGH 

MAHI

M HARPAL SINGH MAHI HARJIT KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741330 2014-RBD/M-041 MANPREET KAUR F NARINDERJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR 372

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741331 2014-RBD/M-058 SHALU RANA F PARDEEP SINGH UMA 344

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741332 2014-RBD/M-063 SUKHMANJIT KAUR F AVNINDER PAL SINGH RUPINDERJIT KAUR R-OPA DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741333 2013-RBD/M-011 APURVA SHARMA F MANOJ SHARMA SHABNAM SHARMA 325

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741334 2013-RBD/M-038 JASMEET KAUR F CHAGHAR SINGH GURMEET KAUR 364

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741335 2013-RBD/M-071 RACHNA F SURJIT SINGH MADHU BALA 324

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741336 2013-RBD/M-086 SHIVALI KUNDAN F MOHAN LAL KUNDAN ANITA KUNDAN 360

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741337 2013-RBD/M-087 SIMRAN SHARMA F KULDEEP CHAND 

SHARMA

KANTA SHARMA R-MED DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741338 2013-RBD/M-098 TEJVEER SINGH M TARANJIT SINGH SARABJEET KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741339 2013-RBD/M-046 KUSHAL KATTAL F KULWANT SINGH RAJANI BALA 334

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741340 2013-RBD/M-080 SALONI F RAM LUBHAYA KANTA DEVI 360
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Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741341 2013-RBD/M-100 RIDHIMA SHARMA F KAMAL SHARMA MANU SHARMA R-MED MAY-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741342 2012-RBD/M-094 PARVEEN BHAGAT M KASTURI BHAGAT SUKHMINDER KAUR 347

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741343 2011-RBD/M-049 MANPREET SINGH 

HEERA

M BALBIR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI 336

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741344 2011-RBD/M-088 RUPINDER KAUR F AJIT SINGH JASBIR KAUR 343

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741345 2011-RBD/M-082 KHUSHNEET KAUR F UPINDER SINGH PARMINDER KAUR 314

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741346 2011-RBD/M-074 RUPINDERJIT KAUR 

SOMBAL

F RANJIT SINGH NARINDER KAUR FAIL Last chance

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741347 2013-RBD/M-040 KANIK SINGH M RAKESH PAL SINGH ASHA RANI R-MED DEC-18

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741348 2014-RBD/M-012 BALJEET KAUR F JAGTAR SINGH KULWANT KAUR 365

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741349 2011-RBD/M-014 BIRJOT SINGH 

SOHAL

M JIT SINGH SOHAL BHUPINDER KAUR 328

Rayat-Bahra Dental College & 

Hospital, Sahauran, Mohali

22235 23741350 2011-RBD/M-096 LOVELEEN SHARMA F VIJAY KUMAR 

SHARMA

SUMAN BALA 326

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741401 2013-SSD/D-002 ABHJEET SINGH M JARNAIL SINGH NIRMAL SURA 332

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741402 2014-GSD/B-024 GAGANPREET 

SINGH GILL

M SARABJIT SINGH DALJIT KAUR 331

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741403 2014-GSD/B-064 PRABHJYOT KAUR 

LIDHAR

F PARMINDER SINGH INDERJIT KAUR 337

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741404 2014-SSD/D-007 GAGAN SHARMA M BHARAT BHUSHAN 

SHARMA

ANITA SHARMA 367

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741405 2012-SSD/D-012 MANAV GHAI M PAWAN KUMAR GHAI ANITA KUMARI 318

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741406 2014-GSD/B-012 BALWINDER KAUR F MANJIT SINGH KAMLESH RANI 375

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741407 2014-GSD/B-027 GURMEHAK KAUR F GURVINDER PAL 

SINGH KUKREJA

NAVNEET KUKREJA R-MED MAY-19
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Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741408 2014-GSD/B-075 SHAGUN 

BHARDWAJ

F KASHMIRI LAL SUNITA 348

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741409 2014-GSD/B-032 HARMANDEEP 

GHAND

M SANDEEP KUMAR KULDEEP KAUR 335

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741410 2014-GSD/B-030 HARDIAL SINGH M ASHOK KUMAR SARABJIT KAUR 327

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741411 2014-GSD/B-023 GAGANDEEP SINGH M JASWANT SINGH SARBJIT KAUR 335

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741412 2014-GSD/B-025 GURDEV CHOPRA M TARSEMPAL CHOPRA SEEMA RANI CHOPRA 328

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741413 2014-SSD/D-023 NAVJEET KAUR F TARSEM SINGH KULDEEP KAUR 339

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741414 2014-SSD/D-012 ISHA ANGRAL F MOHAN LAL SATYA DEVI 362

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741415 2014-SSD/D-034 SUMAN DEVI F SURESH KUMAR 

CHOPRA

KIRAN CHOPRA 343

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741416 2014-SSD/D-026 NEHA F NARANJAN SINGH BIMLA 358

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741417 2014-SSD/D-002 AMANJOT KAUR F NOT APPLICABLE RAJINDER KAUR 353

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741418 2014-SSD/D-035 VANEETA F AMARJEET RENU 357

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741419 2014-SSD/D-015 JASNOOR KAUR F YAGDEEP SINGH ARVINDER KAUR 369

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741420 2014-SSD/D-003 AMRITA PAUL F SANSARA LAL SAROJ 358

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741421 2014-SSD/D-020 MANDEEP KAUR F GURCHARAN SINGH GURMEET KAUR 351

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741422 2014-SSD/D-008 GAGANDEEP KAUR F FATEH SINGH HARINDER KAUR 369

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741423 2013-SSD/D-070 SUKSHAM SOOD F RAJESH SOOD LAVAN SOOD CC

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741424 2012-SSD/D-031 AAKRTI KOCHHAR F SANJEEV KOCHHAR SIMMI GROVER R-MED MAY-19
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Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741425 2012-SSD/D-037 SUKHCHAIN SINGH M CHAMKAUR SINGH GURMEET KAUR R-MED DEC-18

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741426 2012-SSD/D-070 RAMANDEEP KAUR F KULDEEP SINGH SWARANJIT KAUR 340

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741427 2014-SSD/D-016 KANEZ FATMA F MD SOHRABUDDIN SHAHEEN AKHTAR 342

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741428 2012-SSD/D-039 GAURAV BASRA M JAGDISH RAM ASHA RANI R-MED MAY-19

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741429 2014-SSD/D-005 BANDHAN PUNEET 

KAUR

F VIKRAM SINGH RANBIR KAUR 358

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741430 2014-SSD/D-029 RAMANPREET KAUR F SUKHWINDER SINGH HARJINDER KAUR 371

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741431 2014-SSD/D-004 ARUNIMA KATHURIA F SANDEEP KATHURIA MONICA KATHURIA R-MED MAY-19

Sri Sukhmani Dental College & 

Hospital, Dera Bassi (Patiala)

22237 23741432 2013-GSD/B-091 TANVEER KAUR F GURVINDER SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR 358

DEO (EXAM)

Date: 06-FEB-2018

Faridkot

Jr. ASST. (EXAM) SUPDT. (EXAMS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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